
Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Kent International 2025
VM-100 29/06/2025

Medway Park

Results

1 JAMES O'DONNELL BISHOP'S STORTFORD

2 MICHAEL HELLER BUDOKWAI

MICHAEL HELLER1D

BUDOKWAI

LOSS

1D JAMES O'DONNELL

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

JAMES O'DONNELL

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

101D

MICHAEL HELLER1D

BUDOKWAI

LOSS

1D JAMES O'DONNELL

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

JAMES O'DONNELL

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

101D

LOSS

10

0:10

0:27

1:12

000

000

000

100

100

100

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


