Kent International 2025 VM-100

Medway Park 29/06/2025



2 Judoka

Grade				_	
1D	MICHAEL HELLER		LOSS	000	
	BUDOKWAI				
		Time:	0:10	1D	JAMES O'DONNELL
Grade					BISHOP'S STORTFORD
1D	JAMES O'DONNELL		Ф10	100	
Grade	BISHOP'S STORTFORD			_	
1D	MICHAEL HELLER		LOSS	000	
	BUDOKWAI				
		Time:	0:27	1D	JAMES O'DONNELL
Grade					BISHOP'S STORTFORD
1D	JAMES O'DONNELL		T 10	100	
Grade	BISHOP'S STORTFORD			_	
			LOSS	000	
		Time:	1:12		
Grade	T				
			Π 10	100	
	•				

Table Officials	<u>Referees</u>			

Results

- 1 JAMES O'DONNELL BISHOP'S STORTFORD
- 2 MICHAEL HELLER BUDOKWAI